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Officials Contact List - 2009
Executive Committee

	Title
	Name
	email
	Phone Numbers

	Chair
	Ian Hill
	i.hillock@blueyonder.co.uk
	01564776080

	Vice Chairman
	Jacqueline Shorrocks 
	jacqueline.shorrocks@lineone.net 
	01162478728

	Junior Chairman
	John Warner
	john.warner1@dial.pipex.com
	01217041691

	Treasurer
	Andy O Brien
	Andy.OBrien@meggitt.com
	

	Secretary 
	Fiona Blanco
	fionablanco@talktalk.net
	

	Membership Secretary 
	Clare Rippin
	clairerippin@tiscali.co.uk
	

	Development Officer
	Rachel Walker
	rwalker@workdirection.co.uk
	

	Welfare Officer
	Gail Owen
	gail@theowens.net
	

	Management and Grounds Representative
	Keith Percival 
	Keith.Percival@stepstone.com
	

	Press and Communication 
	John Warner
	john.warner1@dial.pipex.com
	see above

	Webmaster 
	Michael Hooper 
	mhooper16@aol.com
	


Men’s Section
	Title
	Name
	email
	Phone Numbers

	Chair
	Ian Hill
	i.hillock@blueyonder.ac.uk
	015647746080 

	Chair of Selectors
	TBC
	
	

	Team Captains
	
	
	

	1st XI
	Mark  Wilson 
	markwilson008@hotmail.com
	

	2nd XI
	Matt Ayling
	ayling.mathew@googlemail.com
	

	3rd XI
	Chris Parnaby
	chrisparnaby@yahoo.com
	

	4th XI
	Ian Hill
	i.hillock@blueyonder.ac.uk
	

	5th XI
	Glynn Brotherhood
	glynn.brotherhood@freeserve.co.uk
	

	Badgers
	John Warner
	john.warner1@dial.pipex.com
	

	Junior Representative
	TBC
	
	

	Men’s Head Coach
	Michael Johnson
	mej@kes.bham.sch.uk
	

	Fixtures / Confirmations Sec 
	Nick Thompson
	nick.jon.thompson@googlemail.com
	

	Umpire Secretary
	Adrian Stapley
	adrianstapley@yahoo.co.uk
	

	Astro Allocations
	Michael Hooper
	mhooper16@aol.com
	


Ladies Section
	Title
	Name
	email
	Phone Numbers

	Chair
	Jacqueline Shorrocks
	jacqueline.shorrocks@lineone.net 
	0116 247 8728

07799 308950

	Vice Chair
	Rachel Walker
	rwalker@workdirections.co.uk
	

	Chair of Selectors
	TBA
	
	

	Team Captains
	
	
	

	1st XI
	Kerry Moore
	kezzamoore@hotmail.com
	

	2As
	Clare Townsend 
	TownsendC@solsch.org.uk
	

	2Bs
	Carrie Lowndes
	carrie@accesshardward.co.uk
	

	3rd XI
	TBC
	
	

	4th XI
	Nicola Cross
	nikkicola6@hotmail.com
	

	5th XI
	TBC
	
	

	Vixens  
	Chris Soderman
	cs012q1477@blueyonder.co.uk
	

	Junior Representative
	TBC
	
	

	Ladies Head  Coach
	Nisar Chaudhry 
	Nisar.Chaudry@englandhockey.org
	

	2nd XI coach 
	Neil Chawla
	
	

	3rd XI Coach
	David Hogg
	
	

	Junior member  Co-ordinator
	Chris Soderman
	cs012q1477@blueyonder.co.uk
	

	Fixtures Secretary
	Pam Dalley 
	pdalley@blueyonder.co.uk
	


Junior Section
	Title
	Name
	email
	Phone Numbers

	Chair
	John Warner
	john.warner1@dial.pipex.com
	0121 7041691

07768415090

	Head Junior Coach
Assistant coaches
	Trevor Lewis

Craig Looney ( GK)

Ian Hill

David Bayliss

Jack Mallett

Sam Lewis

Becky Warner

John Whiting 
	Trevor_Lewis@blueyonder.co.uk
	

	Membership Secretary
	Kim Warner
	kim.a.warner@hotmail.com 
	

	Welfare  Officer 
	Gail Owen
	gail@theowens.net
	

	First Aider
	Helen Peat
	
	

	Team Managers
	Jane James U16G

Chris Soderman U14G

Jacqueline Shorrocks U18G

Neill Padgett U14 B

Jack MallettU18B
	
	










































































